Data Sheet Model MKT 115
BINDER Data Sheet | As of: 28.03.2019
Technical specifications are subject to change.
Page 1 / 6
Model MKT 115 | Dynamic climate chambers for rapid temperature
changes with extended low temperature range
Temperature ranges between -70 °C and 180 °C, with the added benefit of natural simulation, are what make the BINDER MKT series so unique. At the
same time, this environmental simulation chamber fulfills the very highest precision and performance requirements for cyclical temperature tests.

• CFC-free refrigerants R-452A and R-23
• Cooling with cascade compressor cooling unit
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume [L] Voltage Option model Version Art.-No.
Model MKT 115
400 V 3~ ph 50 Hz Standard MKT115-400V 9020-0385
115
480 V 3~ ph 60 Hz with voltage and frequency converter MKT115-480V-C 9020-0363
Data Sheet Model MKT 115
BINDER Data Sheet | As of: 28.03.2019
Technical specifications are subject to change.
Page 2 / 6
TECHNICAL DATA
Description MKT115-400V1 MKT115-480V-C1
Article Number 9020-0385 9020-0363
Performance Data Temperature
Temperature range [°C] -70…180 -70…180
Temperature variation depending on setpoint [± K] 0.2…1.8 0.2…1.8